Features
■ Protects up to four lines
■ Fast and easy installation
■ High surge-energy handling
■ Long service life
■        Listed per UL 497B (File: 153537)
Applications
■ Power Over Ethernet (POE)

REV. A 03/10
Installation Diagram
How to Order
7205  -  0X  -  26  X  15
Model Number Designator
Number of GDTs
 03 = Three
 04 = Four
GDT Type
 26 = Model 2026
Fail-Short Option
 F = Fail-Short Device
 N = No Fail-Short Device
Voltage (Divided by 10)
 15 = 150 V
66
(2.6)
97
(3.8)
112
(4.4)
147
(5.8)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
RU
EQUIPMENT
DRIP LOOP
GROUND WIRE
GROUND RODGROUND WIRE
OUTDOOR
SURGE ARRESTER
OUTDOOR
ETHERNET CABLE